SCHOUW & CO. A/S

SCHOUW & CO. A/S

ISIN:  DKO0010253921

Overview

2024/09/17 16:55:00

Price
591.50 DKK

Difference (2]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.20% (7.00)

DK0010253921

SCHO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

DKK
Industry
Stock

1,968 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

577.00 DKK (1,000)
606.00 DKK (1,000)

590.50 DKK
591.50 DKK
590.50 DKK
584.50 DKK
577.00 DKK

2
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600.00
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450.00 u
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Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010253921&ID_NOTATION=40823365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e92ca2a0456ebf11898f9bb2b245d3a17b6a959502bed3d71e14ee9744389c68&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00a5c0d2f6fc7ef40&time=1726673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5165f16511c3c249742b5633d40b5b43d16706c0dfbb7eb1f6acd95bc225ab89&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=974e36eb2bb2a83a0&time=1726673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4f0e0985afd40651a800f1e6c7e53a7d61cd42a26d2f040518b11d1289dd70&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c8ada15fd3ac56e3&time=1726673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8ec6538b83ca4f2928d8085decf017d9ddb1d406a07e9706adeb0c20ad09024&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0c0b833d8a77a92b&time=1726673745&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c3d2979171d4408b152415568def2e99cdae064dcae150ee2319aaf04acfe0c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1f8f096c8755df03&time=1726673745&tool=RSC

SCHOUW & CO. A/S

Details

2024/09/17 16:55:00

Price
591.50 DKK

Difference

General attributes

o

1.20% (7.00)

ISIN DK0010253921
Symbol SCHO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency DKK
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,968 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 577.00 DKK (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 606.00 DKK (1,000)
Open 590.50 DKK
High 591.50 DKK
Low 590.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 584.50 DKK
VWAP 577.00 DKK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.76% +18.86% -9.24%
Perf (abs.) +61.50 +92.75 -59.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.48 21.74 24.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 579.60 DKK (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 572.53 DKK (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 566.26 DKK (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCHOUW & CO. A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
09/17

Munich 2024/ 08:08
09/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 09/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01
09/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:30

Price

586.00 DKK

78.40 EUR

591.50 DKK

78.50 EUR

78.50 EUR

539.25 DKK (0
594.50 DKK (2024/03/01
510.50 DKK (2024/04/16
594.50 DKK (2024/03/01
427.00 DKK (2023/10/30

—_ — = — = O ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.28 414
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40823365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5951269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333042784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333371912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486733

SCHOUW & CO. A/S

09/17
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SCHOUW & CO. A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCHOUW & CO B

C. Filtenborgspl 1 DK-8000 Aarhus C
Telefon: +45 86 11 22 22
Fax: +45 86 11 33 22

E-mail: -
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